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MARS

1] St AUBIN

Ei St CHARLES LE B.
3| 5t GUENOLE

4| CAREME

| Ste OLIVE

| Ste COLETTE

| Ste FELICITE

| St JEAN DE DIEU |

AVRIL

1| St HUGUES
2| Ste SANDRINE
3| 5t RICHARD
4| St ISIDORE

5 | Ste IRENE

6 | St MARCELLIN
7| $tJ.-3.-DE-LA-SALLE |
| 8| RAMEAUX [

MAI

[ ] FETE DU TRAVAIL | V |
| 2| S1BORIS 'S

3: Sts JACQ. /PHILI. | D
4 | St SYLVAIN | L
5| Ste JUDITH M
6| Ste PRUDENCE | M
7 | Ste GISELE

JANVIER

1[JOURDELAN |
' S1 BASILE

' Ste GENEVIEVE

St ODILON

St EDOUARD

Ste MELAINE

EPIPHANIE

St LUCIEN

FEVRIER

Ste ELLA
PRESENTATION
i BLAISE

Ste VERONIQUE
ote AGATHE

5t GASTON

ote EUGENIE
Ste JACOUELINE

Sle BLANDINE
PENTECOTE
Ste CLOTILDE
3t 1GOR

St NORBERT
3t GILBERT
3! MEDARD
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8| VICTOIRE 1945 |
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StALIX
51 GUILLAUME
51 PAULIN
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| Ste APOLLINE
| 5t ARNAUD
N.-D. DE LOURDES

Ste FRANCOISE
St VIVIEN
Ste ROSINE

| 9
10
11

3t GAUTIER
St FULBERT
31 STANISLAS

10
11

31 PACOME
Ste SOLANGE
ale ESTELLE

Ste DIANE
TRINITE
St BARNABE
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St GUY

13| St ANTOINE

14 Ste ELISEE

| 15| Ste GERMAINE
16| St REGIS

FETE DES PERES

Ste JUSTINE
St RODRIGUE
Ste MATHILDE
Ste LOUISE
Ste BENEDICTE
5t PATRICE

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

12
13
14
15

St ACHILLE _
FETE JEANNE D'ARC
St MATTHIAS
Ste DENISE
St HONORE
St PASCAL

Ste TATIANA
Ste YVETTE
Ste NINA

3t REMI

16 5| MARCEL
17 | Sle ROSELINE

i JULES .
VENDREDI SAINT
31 MAXIME
PAQUES

St BENOIT-L.
St ANICET
St PARFAIT

| 12/ St FELIX

M | 13| Ste BEATRICE

M | 14 St VALENTIN

| |15] st CLAUDE

| v | 16/ Ste JULIENNE
S |17/ SIALEXIS
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18| Sle PRISCA
19| 51 MARIUS
20 | §1 SEBASTIEN
21| Sle AGNES

18
19
20
21

Ste BERNADETTE
af GABIN !
Ste AIMEE |
5t PIERRE-DAMIEN |

3t CYRILLE

St JOSEPH

St HERBERT
Ste CLEMENCE

19
20
21

Ste EMMA
ate ODETTE
St ANSELME

| 18
s |19
D |20
L |21

5t ERIC
St YVES
5t BERMARDIN |
St CONSTANTIN |

L |18
M|19
M |20
J |21

Ste LEONCE
5t ROMUALD
51 SILVERE
St RODOLPHE

SACRE-C(EUR

Ste AUDREY

St JEAN BAPTISTE
St PROSPER

ale ANTHELME

St FERNAND

MI-CAREME

St VICTORIEN
Ste CATHERINE
4° DIM. DE CA.
| ANNONCIATION
| 5t HABIB

M | 22| St EMILE
M | 23| 5t DIDIER

J | 24| ASCENSION

' 25 | Ste SOPHIE

26 | 51 BERANGER
27 | FETE DES MERES

Ste ISABELLE
31 LAZARE

3l MODESTE
St ROMED

3! NESTOR
MARDI GRAS

22| S1 VINCENT |
23| St BARNARD

24| S1FR. DE SALES |
| 25| CONV. §. PAUL
| 26 | Ste PAULE

Ste ANGELE

22
23
24
25

22| 5t ALEXANDRE
23| St GEDRGES
24 | 1 FIDELE
25| 51 MARC
26 | Ste ALIDA

| 27 | Ste ZITA
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M | 27

31 GILDAS
Sle MARTINE

Ste MARCELLE

|
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Ste THOMASD'AQD. M | 28

CENDRES
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| St GONTRAN

' St GWLADYS

| St AMEDEE
31| St BENJAMIN
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'S | 28]
D | 29| SOUV. DEPORTES |

Ste VALERIE

| L | 30| St ROBERT
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28 | St GERMAIN
29| 51 AYMAR
30 | St FERDINAND

| 31| VISITATION

28
29
30
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Ste IRENEE
Sts PIERRE / PAUL
St MARTIAL




JUILLET

AOUT
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ot THIERRY

| 31 MARTINIEN

51 THOMAS

SI FLORENT

St ANTOINE-MARIE
Ste MARIETTE

st RADUL

St THIBAUT

Ste AMANDINE

St ULRICH

St BENOIT

St OLIVIER

Sts HENRI | JOEL
FETE NATIONALE
St DONALD

N.D. MT-CARMEL
Ste CHARLOTTE
31 FREDERIC

St ARSENE

Ste MARINE

St VICTOR

ate MARIE-MADE.
Ste BRIGITTE

Ste CHRISTINE

St JACQUES LE M.
Sle ANNE /JOACHIM
Ste NATHALIE

3t SAM3ON

Ste MARTHE

Ste JULIETTE

51 IGNACE DE L.
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J | 30| St FIACRE
V | 31| St ARISTIDE

| Ste MONIQUE
| 5t AUGLSTIN

St ALPHONSE
St JULIEN
Ste LYDIE _
St J.-M. VIANNEY
St ABEL [
TRANSFIGURATION |
ol GAETAN

St DOMINIQUE
St AMOUR

St LAURENT

Ste CLAIRE

Ste CLARISSE
St HIPPOLYTE
St EVRARD
ASSOMPTION
St ARMEL

Ste HYACINTHE
Ste HELENE

St JEAN EUDES
51 BERNARD

St CHRISTOPHE
St FABRICE

Ste ROSE

ot BARTHELEMY
St LOUIS

Ste NATACHA

Ste SABINE
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SEPTEMBRE | OCTOBRE

St GILLES

Ste INGRID

St GREGOIRE
Ste ROSALIE

Ste RAISSA

St BERTRAND
Ste REINE
NATIVITE N.-D.
St ALAIN

St INES

St ADELPHE

St APOLLINAIRE
St AIME
SAINTE-CROIX
St RDLAND

Ste EDITH

17 | St RENAUD

18| Ste NADEGE
19| Ste EMILIE

20/ St DAVY

21| 5t MATTHIEU
22| 5t MAURICE
23 | St CONSTANT
24| Ste THECLE

25 | 5t HERMANN
26| StsCOME/DAMIEN
27 | St VINCENT DE P
28| St VENCESLAS
29 | Sts MICHEL /GABRIEL
30/ St JEROME

1| Ste THERESE E.-J.

| 2| StLEGER

3| S1GERARD h
4| ST FRANCOIS D'ASS. |
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11
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14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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29
30
31

| Ste FLEUR

| 51 BRUNO

St SERGE

ole PELAGIE
St DENIS

S1 GHISLAIN
St FIRMIN

S| WILFRIED
51 GERAUD

S JUSTE

Ste THERESE D'AVI
Ste EDWIGE

St BAUDOUIN
SILUC

St RENE

Ste ADELINE
ate CELINE
Sle SALOME
StJEAN DEC.
St FLORENTIN
St CREPIN

St DIMITRI

Ste EMELINE
Sis SIMON / JUDE
St NARCISSE
ale BIENVENUE
St QUENTIN

NOVEMBRE
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| Ste SYLVIE
| 3te BERTILLE
| Ste CARINE

| St THEODORE
' 1 LEON

| $1 CHRISTIAN
| St BRICE

TOUSSAINT
DEFUNTS
St HUBERT
St CHARLES

5t GEOFFROY

ARMISTICE 1918

8 —

St SIDOINE
StALBERT |
Ste MARGUERITE |
ole ELISABETH
Ste AUDE

ol TANGUY

S1 EDMOND
PRESENTATION
Ste CECILE

ol CLEMENT
Sle FLORA
CHRIST ROI
Ste DELPHINE
5! SEVERIN
St JACQUES M.
ol SATURNIN
St ANDRE
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DECEMBERE

1] Ste FLORENCE
2| AVENT

3| St FRANCOIS XAVIER
4| Sle BARBARA
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

St GERALD

St NICOLAS

St AMBROISE
IMM. CONCEPTION
St PIERRE FOURIER
St ROMARIC

St DANIEL .
Ste J.-F. DECHANTAL |
Ste LUCIE

Ste ODILE

Ste NINON

Ste ALICE

51 JUDICAEL

St GATIEN

a1 URBAIN

St ABRAHAM _
St PIERRE CANISIUS |
Ste FRANGOISE-XAV. |
St ARMAND

Ste ADELE

NOEL

St ETIENNE

a1 JEAN L'APOTRE
Sts INNOCENTS

o1 DAVID

St ROGER

St SYLVESTRE
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